$108,000 + $366,000, all payable at one-half prior to
building permit and one-half prior to certificate of
occupancy.

(iv) Example 4 - Maximum Additional Fee. If 540 ILU's and
108 HCU's are constructed on 24.6 acres, then the
maximum, total Additional Fee shall be Four Hundred
Seventy-Four Thousand Dollars ($474,000) computed as
follows:

(540 ILU's + (108 HCU's/3)- 418) x $3,000 = 

(540 + 36- 418) X $3,000 = 

158 X $3,000 = $474,000 

3.2.4 Parking: Parking for the ILU's within the CCRC Development shall comply 
with Table 4.4 in the Residential Site hnprovement Standards, N.J.A.C.